PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Survey N0.303/1, Shinai village,
Gandhidham Mundra Road
Gandhidham (Kutch) - 370201.

Tel.: 72270 23122 /82919 92538

E-mail: principal.gandhidham@podar.org

www.podareducation.org
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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

PTA Executive Committee 2025-26

sr. |Name of the PTA M/|Designatio |Student's

No. |Executive committee Fln NP Class |E-mail ID Contact No.

1 |Dr. Santosh Kumar M (President |NA NA |principal.gandhidham@ 8655322167

Singh podar.org

2 |Ms. Jeffrin Peterson F NA NA [seniorcoordinator.gandh| 8758943603
Secretary idham@podar.org

3 |Mr. Pranav Trivedi M 9909916149
Joint SecretdParthiv Trivedi [V pranavtrivedi81@gmail.com

4 [Ms. Shiva Pandya F Member Shiven Pathak | 1 7016144460
(Parent) shivajpandya@gmail.com

5 |Ms. Nehal Maisheri F |Member  |Goonj 11 9712488777
(Parent) Maisheri nehal8716@gmail.com

6 [Dr. Sumit Gupta M [\ember  |R@m Gupta 111 9791748238
(Parent) smtqupta85@gmail.com

7 | Ms. Kiran Joshi F  IMember Ruhi Joshi IV  |kiranarjunruhi@gmail.com 9978699439
(Parent)

8 [Ms. Leeza Lakhwani F |vember [Rochelle VI |lakhwanileeza@gmail.com 7405488821
(Parent)  |Lakhwani

9 |Ms. Seema Bhimjainani (F (o por  [Shreyang VII 9825649413
(Parent)  [Bhimajiani s.bhimaijiani@®gmail.com

10 |Mr. Ashish Shekhar M |\tember  |Nischaya VIII ([shsh.shekhar1@gmail.com 8758947016
(Parent)  |Shekhar

11 |Ms. Lajja Gajjaria 5 A et ketangajjaria@gmail.com 9898612280
(Parent) Manya Gajjaria |IX

12 |Ms. Pallavi Parmar F |Member NA I [pallavi.parmar@podar.org 6355972349
(Teacher)

13 [Ms. Sherin Mathew F |Member NA II [sherin.mathew@podar.org 9909918853
(Teacher)

14 Ms. Krupa Upadhyay F [Member NA IV |krupa.upadhyay@podar.org | 9879561029
(Teacher)

15 |Ms. Khyati Chauhan F |Member NA V  |khyati.chauhan@podar.org 7283848602
(Teacher)

16 |Mr. Krishan Yadav M [Member NA VI |krishan.yadav@podar.or 8866235194
(Teacher)

17 [Ms. Shweta Gadhvi F |Member NA VII |shweta.gadhvi@podar.org 8980682568
(Teacher)

18 |Mr. Jigar Raval M |Member NA VIII [iigar.raval@podar.org 9898202842
(Teacher)

19 [Mr. Vivek Yadav M [Member NA IX |vivekyadav@podar.org 9773219426
(Teacher)

20 |Mr. Raj Gusai M [Member NA X |raj.gusai@podar.org 8200086396
(Teacher)
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